LETTER OF AUTHENTICITY
The Awakenings Review
P.O. Box 177
Wheaton, IL 60187

Date:

Name:

Address:

Phone: Home ( )
Work ( )

E-mail:

Name of submission(s) and type (e.g., poem, drawing, short story, photograph)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

| certify that this is my own work and that, to the best of my knowledge, the above
work(s) do/does not infringe on any existing copyright, legal rights, or privacy rights of
others. | grant The Awakenings Review permission for one-time use of the above
work(s) without financial remuneration for myself. | understand that the Review cannot
be held responsible for lost or damaged items.

Signed: Date: / /




